Marketing
Text Box
Marketing
Text Box
SPECIFICATIONS
Model APS-7 050
Power Rating 500VA
Output Voltage 0 ~ 310.0 Vrms

1 cp AC l l 5/230Vac ± 15%
430(W) x 88(H) x 400(D) mm; Approx. 24Kg 430(W) x 88(H) x 560(D) mm; Approx. 38Kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
APS-7050
APS-7100
ACCESSORIES
SOOVA Programmable AC Power Source
lOOOVA Programmable AC Power Source
CD ROM (User Manual, Programming Manual) x 1, Power Cord (Region
Dependent), Mains Terminal Cover Set, GTL-123 Test Leads
Specifications subject to change without notice.
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
APS-001 GPIB Interface Card
APS-002 RS-232/USB Interface Card
GRA-423 APS-7000 Rack Mount Kit
APS-003 Output Voltage Capacity: 0 ~ 600Vrms
APS-004 Output Frequency Capacity: 45~999.9Hz
PA-7000GD1 BH
T: 01525 374466
E: sales@ctstest.co.uk
W: www.ctstest.co.uk